
دولة قطر 
تصریح عمل
وزارة  العمل

ادارة الاستخدام 

:Name: الاسم
:Job Title:المهنة
Genderالجنس 

:QID:الرقم الشخصي
:Nationality:الجنسية

:Company:اسم الشركة
:Company Code:رقم الشركة

:رقم الترخيص
:تاريخ الاصدار

Permit No:
Issue Date:

:Expiry Date:الانتهاءتاريخ 

هذا التصريح ساري لنهاية مدة صلاحيته مادامت الإقامة سارية

مدير ادارة الاستخدام  

12565005
11738/2022
04/09/2022
04/04/2023

11738/2022

اماره   انصاري
المعلمة الصف

28058604156
باكستان

روضة الجيل القادم الخاصة

أنثى




